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Wednesday Series

Twickenham Yacht club

Results are final as of 7:12 on September 1, 2023

Overall

Sailed: 13, Discards: 6, To count: 7, Rating system: PY, Entries: 20, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY R1
04-
05-
2023

R2
17-
05-
2023

R3
25-
05-
2023

R4
07-
06-
2023

R5
14-
06-
2023

R6
14-
06-
2023

R7
28-
06-
2023

R8
28-
06-
2023

R9
12-
07-
2023

R10
22-
07-
2023

R11
12-
08-
2023

R12
17-
08-
2023

R13
23-
08-
2023

Total Nett

1st Solo Ned Solo 4052 Twickenham
Yacht Club

Ian Hurst  1135 (21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

2.0 (5.0) (5.0) 1.0 2.0 2.0
OOD

(21.0
DNC)

1.0 1.0 (4.0) 1.0 87.0 10.0

2nd Solo Panthor Solo 4665 Twickenham
Yacht Club

Nick Titley  1135 1.0 1.0 1.0 (4.0) (3.0) (21.0
DNC)

(4.0) (4.0
RDG)

2.0 (4.0
RDG)

2.0 2.0 2.0 51.0 11.0

3rd N12 Papillon National
12 4P

2901 Twickenham
Yacht Club

James Lee Dan/Nicky 1115 (2.0) 2.0 2.0
OOD

1.0 2.0 2.0
OOD

(5.0) 1.0 (4.0) (3.0) (21.0
DNC)

1.0 (3.0) 49.0 11.0

4th Solo Pelican Solo 4500 Twickenham
Yacht Club

David Wolsey  1135 (21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

3.0 (4.0) 2.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 (21.0
DNC)

(5.0) 4.0 110.0 17.0

5th Enterprise Easy
Number

Enterprise 20234 Twickenham
Yacht Club

James
DeWilde/Mike

Debs/James/irena 1129 (21.0
DNC)

5.0 8.0
RET

(21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

7.0 5.0
RDG

2.0
OOD

(21.0
DNC)

2.0
OOD

(9.0) 5.0 148.0 34.0

6th Enterprise Willow Enterprise 21792 Twickenham
Yacht Club

Robert
Brignell

Harry/David P/Gabby 1129 (21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

2.0 1.0 (21.0
DNC)

6.0 7.0
RET

(21.0
DNC)

9.0
RET

(21.0
DNC)

3.0 9.0
DNF

163.0 37.0

7th N12 Arctic
Tern

N12 C 2700 Twickenham
Yacht Club

Pip Deverson Gabi 1120 (21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

6.0
RDG

(21.0
DNC)

3.0 3.0 3.0 (21.0
DNC)

2.0
OOD

2.0
OOD

(21.0
DNC)

21.0
DNC

166.0 40.0

8th Handicap Grace MERLIN-
ROCKET

2712 Twickenham
Yacht Club

Steve Tallis Irena/Calin/Mark/David 1040 (21.0
DNC)

4.0 5.0 (21.0
DNC)

9.0 2.0
OOD

9.0 (21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

7.0 7.0 169.0 43.0

9th N12 Saber
Tooth

National
12 SH

3414 Twickenham
Yacht Club

Lab Ky Mo Dan 1104 6.0
RET

3.0 4.0 7.0
RDG

(21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

8.0
RET

9.0
RET

(21.0
DNC)

8.0 (21.0
DNC)

171.0 45.0

10th N12 Carbon
Pawprint

National
12 DH SH

3517 Twickenham
Yacht Club

Alistaire
Edwards

 1010 4.0 (21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

2.0
OOD

(21.0
DNC)

5.0 21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

6.0 206.0 80.0

11th Solo Siobhan
club
boat

Solo D4983 Twickenham
Yacht Club

Darius  1135 (21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

3.0 (21.0
DNC)

8.0 (21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

21.0
DNC

9.0
RET

21.0
DNC

6.0 21.0
DNC

215.0 89.0

12th N12 Last
Tango

National
12 DH

3421 Twickenham
Yacht Club

Steve
Williams

Gaby 1075 3.0 (21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

6.0 (21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

1.0 21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

220.0 94.0

13th Solo Ruby
club
boat

Solo C999 Twickenham
Yacht Club

Calin  1135 2.0
OOD

(21.0
DNC)

2.0
OOD

(21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

10.0 21.0
DNC

224.0 98.0

14th Enterprise Spree Enterprise 22315 Twickenham
Yacht Club

Gill Timmis Dacid Mitchell 1129 (21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

2.0
OOD

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

2.0
OOD

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

235.0 109.0

15th Solo Siobhan
club

Solo N4983 Twickenham
Yacht Club

Nathan  1135 (21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

4.0 8.0 (21.0
DNC)

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

243.0 117.0
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Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY R1
04-
05-
2023

R2
17-
05-
2023

R3
25-
05-
2023

R4
07-
06-
2023

R5
14-
06-
2023

R6
14-
06-
2023

R7
28-
06-
2023

R8
28-
06-
2023

R9
12-
07-
2023

R10
22-
07-
2023

R11
12-
08-
2023

R12
17-
08-
2023

R13
23-
08-
2023

Total Nett

boat

16th Solo Pegasus Solo 2056 Twickenham
Yacht Club

Paul Tippell  1135 (21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

10.0 (21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

5.0
RDG

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

246.0 120.0

17th Solo Siobhan
club
boat

Solo C4983 Twickenham
Yacht Club

Cole  1135 (21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

6.0 21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

258.0 132.0

18th Enterprise Sea
Badger
II

Enterprise M22819 Twickenham
Yacht Club

Matthew
Unwin

Calin 1129 (21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

6.0
DNF

(21.0
DNC)

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

258.0 132.0

19th Solo Ruby
Club
boat

Solo J4533 Twickenham
Yacht Club

Johnathon  1135 (21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

6.0 (21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

258.0 132.0

20th Enterprise Sea
Badger
II

Enterprise 22819 Twickenham
Yacht Club

Edward
Skinner

James De Wild 1129 (21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

7.0 (21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

259.0 133.0

R1 - 04-05-2023 at 19:30:00

RO: Calin Gligoea
SB: Mike O Doherty/Gabi

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 19:35:00, Wind dir: SE, Ave wind: 2

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Solo Panthor Solo 4665 Twickenham Yacht Club Nick Titley  1135 37:35 0:33:07 1.0

2 N12 Papillon National 12 4P 2901 Twickenham Yacht Club James Lee Dan/Nicky 1050 37:13 0:35:27 2.0

2 Solo Ruby club boat Solo C999 Twickenham Yacht Club Calin  1135 OOD  2.0

4 N12 Last Tango National 12 DH 3421 Twickenham Yacht Club Steve Williams Gaby 1010 37:10 0:36:48 3.0

5 N12 Carbon Pawprint National 12 DH SH 3517 Twickenham Yacht Club Alistaire Edwards  1010 38:42 0:38:19 4.0

6 N12 Saber Tooth National 12 SH 3414 Twickenham Yacht Club Lab Ky Mo Dan 1104 RET  6.0

R2 - 17-05-2023 at 19:30:00

RO: Daius
SB: Nicole/Sharon

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 19:35:00, Wind dir: SE

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Solo Panthor Solo 4665 Twickenham Yacht Club Nick Titley  1135 44:17 0:39:01 1.0

2 N12 Papillon National 12 4P 2901 Twickenham Yacht Club James Lee Dan/Nicky 1050 44:48 0:42:40 2.0

3 N12 Saber Tooth National 12 SH 3414 Twickenham Yacht Club Lab Ky Mo Dan 1039 51:13 0:49:18 3.0

4 Handicap Grace MERLIN-ROCKET 2712 Twickenham Yacht Club Steve Tallis Irena/Calin/Mark/David 1040 44:37 0:57:12 4.0
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Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

5 Enterprise Easy Number Enterprise 20234 Twickenham Yacht Club James DeWilde/Mike Debs/James/irena 1129 53:37 1:34:59 5.0

R3 - 25-05-2023 at 19:30:00

RO: Emi
SB: James Lee

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 19:30:00, Wind dir: NNE, Ave wind: 3 mph

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Solo Panthor Solo 4665 Twickenham Yacht Club Nick Titley  1135 0:47:13 0:41:36 1.0

2 Solo Ned Solo 4052 Twickenham Yacht Club Ian Hurst  1135 0:49:14 0:43:23 2.0

2 N12 Papillon National 12 4P 2901 Twickenham Yacht Club James Lee Dan/Nicky 1115 OOD  2.0

2 Solo Ruby club boat Solo C999 Twickenham Yacht Club Calin  1135 OOD  2.0

5 Solo Siobhan club boat Solo D4983 Twickenham Yacht Club Darius  1135 0:51:10 0:45:05 3.0

6 N12 Saber Tooth National 12 SH 3414 Twickenham Yacht Club Lab Ky Mo Dan 1104 0:49:51 1:00:12 4.0

7 Handicap Grace MERLIN-ROCKET 2712 Twickenham Yacht Club Steve Tallis Irena/Calin/Mark/David 1040 0:48:35 1:02:17 5.0

8 Solo Ruby Club boat Solo J4533 Twickenham Yacht Club Johnathon  1135 0:50:35 1:29:08 6.0

9 Enterprise Easy Number Enterprise 20234 Twickenham Yacht Club James DeWilde/Mike Debs/James/irena 1129 RET  8.0

R4 - 07-06-2023 at 19:30:00

RO: kevin Newson
SB: Gill/Donna

Redress given as last boat Saber Tooth was stopped first. Artic Turn awarded 6 points as higher PY number than Saber Tooth and ahead of Saber Tooth at the end of lap 4. Saber Tooth only completed 4 laps.

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 19:34:30, Wind dir: NE, Ave wind: 2 -3

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

1 N12 Papillon National 12 4P 2901 Twickenham Yacht Club James Lee Dan/Nicky 1050 1:05:35 1:02:28 1.0

2 Enterprise Willow Enterprise 21792 Twickenham Yacht Club Robert Brignell Harry/David P/Gabby 1105 1:18:00 1:10:35 2.0

3 Solo Pelican Solo 4500 Twickenham Yacht Club David Wolsey  1135 1:20:30 1:10:56 3.0

4 Solo Panthor Solo 4665 Twickenham Yacht Club Nick Titley  1135 1:20:35 1:11:00 4.0

5 Solo Ned Solo 4052 Twickenham Yacht Club Ian Hurst  1135 1:21:00 1:11:22 5.0

6 N12 Arctic Tern N12 C 2700 Twickenham Yacht Club Pip Deverson Gabi 1120 RDG 1:14:06 6.0

7 N12 Saber Tooth National 12 SH 3414 Twickenham Yacht Club Lab Ky Mo Dan 1104 RDG 1:13:13 7.0

R5 - 14-06-2023 at 19:29:00

RO: Kevin Newson
SB: Nicole/Chantelle
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Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 19:30:00, Wind dir: E, Ave wind: 2 -3

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Enterprise Willow Enterprise 21792 Twickenham Yacht Club Robert Brignell Harry/David P/Gabby 1105 0:36:55 0:33:25 1.0

2 N12 Papillon National 12 4P 2901 Twickenham Yacht Club James Lee Dan/Nicky 1115 0:37:25 0:33:33 2.0

3 Solo Panthor Solo 4665 Twickenham Yacht Club Nick Titley  1135 0:38:12 0:33:39 3.0

4 Solo Pelican Solo 4500 Twickenham Yacht Club David Wolsey  1135 0:38:15 0:33:42 4.0

5 Solo Ned Solo 4052 Twickenham Yacht Club Ian Hurst  1135 0:38:50 0:34:13 5.0

6 N12 Last Tango National 12 DH 3421 Twickenham Yacht Club Steve Williams Gaby 1075 0:37:00 0:34:25 6.0

7 Enterprise Sea Badger II Enterprise 22819 Twickenham Yacht Club Edward Skinner James De Wild 1129 0:39:00 0:34:33 7.0

8 Solo Siobhan club boat Solo D4983 Twickenham Yacht Club Darius  1135 0:40:15 0:35:28 8.0

9 Handicap Grace MERLIN-ROCKET 2712 Twickenham Yacht Club Steve Tallis Irena/Calin/Mark/David 1040 0:37:20 0:35:54 9.0

10 Solo Pegasus Solo 2056 Twickenham Yacht Club Paul Tippell  1135 0:43:00 0:37:53 10.0

R6 - 14-06-2023 at 19:30:00

RO: James Lee
SB: Steve Tallis/Sharon

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 19:40, Wind dir: S, Ave wind: 6-8 mph

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Solo Ned Solo 4052 Twickenham Yacht Club Ian Hurst  1135 00:56:58 0:50:11 1.0

2 N12 Papillon National 12 4P 2901 Twickenham Yacht Club James Lee Dan/Nicky 1115 OOD  2.0

2 Solo Pelican Solo 4500 Twickenham Yacht Club David Wolsey  1135 01:00:15 0:53:05 2.0

2 Handicap Grace MERLIN-ROCKET 2712 Twickenham Yacht Club Steve Tallis Irena/Calin/Mark/David 1040 OOD  2.0

5 N12 Arctic Tern N12 C 2700 Twickenham Yacht Club Pip Deverson Gabi 1120 01:05:13 0:58:14 3.0

6 Solo Siobhan club boat Solo N4983 Twickenham Yacht Club Nathan  1135 01:08:35 1:00:26 4.0

7 Enterprise Sea Badger II Enterprise M22819 Twickenham Yacht Club Matthew Unwin Calin 1129 DNF  6.0

R7 - 28-06-2023 at 19:30:00

RO: Gill T/David Mitchell
SB: Steve Alistair

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 19:34

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Solo Pelican Solo 4500 Twickenham Yacht Club David Wolsey  1135 0:52:04 0:45:52 1.0

2 Solo Ned Solo 4052 Twickenham Yacht Club Ian Hurst  1135 0:52:11 0:45:59 2.0

2 N12 Carbon Pawprint National 12 DH SH 3517 Twickenham Yacht Club Alistaire Edwards  1010 OOD  2.0

2 Enterprise Spree Enterprise 22315 Twickenham Yacht Club Gill Timmis Dacid Mitchell 1129 OOD  2.0
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Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

5 N12 Arctic Tern N12 C 2700 Twickenham Yacht Club Pip Deverson Gabi 1120 0:54:47 0:48:55 3.0

6 Solo Panthor Solo 4665 Twickenham Yacht Club Nick Titley  1135 0:56:21 0:49:39 4.0

7 N12 Papillon National 12 4P 2901 Twickenham Yacht Club James Lee Dan/Nicky 1115 0:58:12 0:52:12 5.0

8 Enterprise Willow Enterprise 21792 Twickenham Yacht Club Robert Brignell Harry/David P/Gabby 1105 0:58:07 0:52:36 6.0

9 Enterprise Easy Number Enterprise 20234 Twickenham Yacht Club James DeWilde/Mike Debs/James/irena 1129 1:00:46 0:53:49 7.0

10 Solo Siobhan club boat Solo N4983 Twickenham Yacht Club Nathan  1135 1:01:24 0:54:06 8.0

11 Handicap Grace MERLIN-ROCKET 2712 Twickenham Yacht Club Steve Tallis Irena/Calin/Mark/David 1040 1:03:16 1:00:50 9.0

R8 - 28-06-2023 at 19:30:00

RO: Ian Hurst
SB: Mike O Docherty

Redress given to Papillion as in front of Easy Number at the end of lap 2 which did 1 less lap.

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 19:34

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

1 N12 Papillon National 12 4P 2901 Twickenham Yacht Club James Lee Dan/Nicky 1115 0:47:41 0:42:46 1.0

2 Solo Ned Solo 4052 Twickenham Yacht Club Ian Hurst  1135 OOD  2.0

2 Solo Pelican Solo 4500 Twickenham Yacht Club David Wolsey  1135 0:56:27 0:49:44 2.0

4 N12 Arctic Tern N12 C 2700 Twickenham Yacht Club Pip Deverson Gabi 1120 0:56:27 0:50:24 3.0

5 Solo Panthor Solo 4665 Twickenham Yacht Club Nick Titley  1135 RDG 1:08:56 4.0

6 Enterprise Easy Number Enterprise 20234 Twickenham Yacht Club James DeWilde/Mike Debs/James/irena 1129 RDG 1:08:11 5.0

7 Enterprise Willow Enterprise 21792 Twickenham Yacht Club Robert Brignell Harry/David P/Gabby 1129 RET  7.0

R9 - 12-07-2023 at 19:30:00

RO: James De Wild/Mittal
SB: Mark Price/Irena Clarke/David Parkinson

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 19:30

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

1 N12 Last Tango National 12 DH 3421 Twickenham Yacht Club Steve Williams Gaby 1075 0:57:26 0:53:26 1.0

2 Solo Panthor Solo 4665 Twickenham Yacht Club Nick Titley  1135 1:01:10 0:53:53 2.0

2 Enterprise Easy Number Enterprise 20234 Twickenham Yacht Club James DeWilde/Mike Debs/James/irena 1129 OOD  2.0

4 Solo Pelican Solo 4500 Twickenham Yacht Club David Wolsey  1135 1:01:41 0:54:21 3.0

5 N12 Papillon National 12 4P 2901 Twickenham Yacht Club James Lee Dan/Nicky 1115 1:02:07 0:55:43 4.0

6 N12 Carbon Pawprint National 12 DH SH 3517 Twickenham Yacht Club Alistaire Edwards  1010 1:23:38 1:22:48 5.0

7 Solo Siobhan club boat Solo C4983 Twickenham Yacht Club Cole  1135 1:20:21 1:34:23 6.0

8 N12 Saber Tooth National 12 SH 3414 Twickenham Yacht Club Lab Ky Mo Dan 1104 RET  8.0
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R10 - 22-07-2023 at 19:30:00

RO: David Michell
SB: Mark Pip Deverson

Redress given Nick was in front of Paul at end of lap 3 and completed 1 more lap

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 19:35, Ave wind: 2

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Solo Ned Solo 4052 Twickenham Yacht Club Ian Hurst  1135 1:01:38 0:54:18 1.0

2 Solo Pelican Solo 4500 Twickenham Yacht Club David Wolsey  1135 1:12:31 1:03:53 2.0

2 N12 Arctic Tern N12 C 2700 Twickenham Yacht Club Pip Deverson Gabi 1120 OOD  2.0

2 Enterprise Spree Enterprise 22315 Twickenham Yacht Club Gill Timmis Dacid Mitchell 1129 OOD  2.0

5 N12 Papillon National 12 4P 2901 Twickenham Yacht Club James Lee Dan/Nicky 1115 1:11:30 1:04:08 3.0

6 Solo Panthor Solo 4665 Twickenham Yacht Club Nick Titley  1135 RDG 1:13:37 4.0

7 Solo Pegasus Solo 2056 Twickenham Yacht Club Paul Tippell  1135 RDG 1:13:21 5.0

8 Enterprise Willow Enterprise 21792 Twickenham Yacht Club Robert Brignell Harry/David P/Gabby 1129 RET  9.0

8 N12 Saber Tooth National 12 SH 3414 Twickenham Yacht Club Lab Ky Mo Dan 1104 RET  9.0

8 Solo Siobhan club boat Solo D4983 Twickenham Yacht Club Darius  1135 RET  9.0

R11 - 12-08-2023 at 19:30:00

RO: David Michell
SB: PMike O D

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 19:35, Wind dir: S, Ave wind: 2

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Place Points

1 Solo Ned Solo 4052 Twickenham Yacht Club Ian Hurst  1135 1 1.0

2 Solo Panthor Solo 4665 Twickenham Yacht Club Nick Titley  1135 2 2.0

2 Enterprise Easy Number Enterprise 20234 Twickenham Yacht Club James DeWilde/Mike Debs/James/irena 1129 OOD 2.0

2 N12 Arctic Tern N12 C 2700 Twickenham Yacht Club Pip Deverson Gabi 1120 OOD 2.0

R12 - 17-08-2023 at 19:30:00

RO: Mital/Kevin
SB: Sharon/Rabi

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 19:31, Wind dir: NE, Ave wind: 2

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

1 N12 Papillon National 12 4P 2901 Twickenham Yacht Club James Lee Dan/Nicky 1115 0:51:45 0:46:25 1.0

2 Solo Panthor Solo 4665 Twickenham Yacht Club Nick Titley  1135 0:53:17 0:46:57 2.0

3 Enterprise Willow Enterprise 21792 Twickenham Yacht Club Robert Brignell Harry/David P/Gabby 1129 0:54:38 0:48:23 3.0

4 Solo Ned Solo 4052 Twickenham Yacht Club Ian Hurst  1135 0:57:22 0:50:33 4.0
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Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

5 Solo Pelican Solo 4500 Twickenham Yacht Club David Wolsey  1135 0:58:55 0:51:55 5.0

6 Solo Siobhan club boat Solo D4983 Twickenham Yacht Club Darius  1135 1:01:52 0:54:30 6.0

7 Handicap Grace MERLIN-ROCKET 2712 Twickenham Yacht Club Steve Tallis Irena/Calin/Mark/David 1040 0:58:46 0:56:30 7.0

8 N12 Saber Tooth National 12 SH 3414 Twickenham Yacht Club Lab Ky Mo Dan 1039 1:01:38 0:59:19 8.0

9 Enterprise Easy Number Enterprise 20234 Twickenham Yacht Club James DeWilde/Mike Debs/James/irena 1105 0:57:55 1:02:54 9.0

10 Solo Ruby club boat Solo C999 Twickenham Yacht Club Calin  1135 202429 2:11:27:02 10.0

R13 - 23-08-2023 at 19:30:00

RO: Calin/Roger
SB: rabbie/Anne

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 19:31, Wind dir: SW, Ave wind: 1

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Solo Ned Solo 4052 Twickenham Yacht Club Ian Hurst  1135 0:16:31 0:14:33 1.0

2 Solo Panthor Solo 4665 Twickenham Yacht Club Nick Titley  1135 0:16:43 0:14:44 2.0

3 N12 Papillon National 12 4P 2901 Twickenham Yacht Club James Lee Dan/Nicky 1115 0:17:07 0:15:21 3.0

4 Solo Pelican Solo 4500 Twickenham Yacht Club David Wolsey  1135 0:21:20 0:18:48 4.0

5 Enterprise Easy Number Enterprise 20234 Twickenham Yacht Club James DeWilde/Mike Debs/James/irena 1105 0:17:22 0:23:34 5.0

6 N12 Carbon Pawprint National 12 DH SH 3517 Twickenham Yacht Club Alistaire Edwards  1010 0:28:21 0:28:04 6.0

7 Handicap Grace MERLIN-ROCKET 2712 Twickenham Yacht Club Steve Tallis Irena/Calin/Mark/David 1040 0:26:31 0:38:15 7.0

8 Enterprise Willow Enterprise 21792 Twickenham Yacht Club Robert Brignell Harry/David P/Gabby 1129 DNF  9.0
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